
I
456 No. 16. THE CHRONCLE Montreal, April 21, 1916lii M

111 s
Insurance Company of North America p
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VFOUNDED 1792
K
t

CAPITAL, $4,000,000 e
c
a
1

ASSETS January 1st, 1916

. $ 305,682.20
177,724.25 

. 1,374,695.00
282,000.00 
390,774.00 

. 226,372.80

. 14,256,835.00

. 1,429,693.06

. 617,830.44
1,490,846.79 

194,018.93 
. 91,977.74

t
Real Estate
First Mortgages on Real Estate 
City and State Loans .

\
£

I
ANGLO-FRENCH 5-YEAR EXTERNAL LOAN 1920 
CANADIAN PROVINCIAL AND MUNICIPAL BONDS 
CANADIAN RAILROAD COMPANIES BONDS AND STOCKS

2
1

'

Pennsylvania, Lehigh Valley, and other Companies' Bonds and Stocks 
Cash in Bank and Bankers' Hands
Marine Premiums in course of collection ....
Fire Premiums in course of collection ....
Accrued Interest .......
Reinsurance Claims on Losses Paid ....

$20,838,450.21■
I LIABILITIES

Capital Stock 
Reserve for Reinsurance 
Reserve for Losses 
Reserve for Taxes 
All other Liabilities 
Contingent Fund 
Conflagration Fund 
Surplus over all Liabilities

$4,000,000.00
8,171,046.58
2,216,140.00

175,000.00
196,220.23
580,043.40
500,000.00

5,000,000.00
H $20,838,450.21

If I if! Since January ist, 1916, the Company have added to their Canadian 
Assets $100,000 Canadian War Loan (Canadian Issue) and $110,000 Canadian 
War Loan (American Issue).7 ■

: "ff ; • SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS
$10,080,043.40

LOSSES PAID SINCE ORGANIZATION
$176,208,840.15! 5 *

BENJAMIN RUSH, President
JOHN O. PLATT, Ytct.President SHELDON CATLIN, 2nd Vice-President

T. HOVARD WRIGHT, Secretary and Treasurer
G. C. MORRIS, Ai$/. SecretaryJOHN KREMER, Asst. Secretaryt

SfiIili
mi

ROBERT HAMPS0N & SON LIMITED, General Agents for Canada
MONTREAL1 ST. JOHN STREET


