## Insurance Company of North America

FOUNDED 1792

CAPITAL, - - \$4,000,000

	ASSETS						Ja	January 1st, 1916		
Real Estate								\$	305,682.20	
First Mortgages on Real Est	tate							Ť	177,724.25	
City and State Loans .						100			1,374,695.00	
<b>ANGLO-FRENCH 5-YEAR</b>	FXT	FRNAI	10	AN 19	20		-		282,000.00	
						•	•			
CANADIAN PROVINCIAL						•	, •		390,774.00	
CANADIAN RAILROAD CO	OMP	ANIES	BONI	DS AN	D STO	CKS			226,372.80	
Pennsylvania, Lehigh Valley,							cs .		14,256,835.00	
Cash in Bank and Bankers'	Hand	s .							1,429,693.06	
Marine Premiums in course of collection									617,830.44	
Fire Premiums in course of collection									1,490,846.79	
Accrued Interest .									194,018.93	
Reinsurance Claims on Losses Paid							·		91,977.74	
							\$20	,8	38,450.21	
		LIAB	LITI	ES						
Capital Stock					٠.				\$4,000,000.00	
Reserve for Reinsurance									8,171,046.58	
Reserve for Losses .									2,216,140.00	
Reserve for Taxes .									175,000.00	
All other Liabilities .							- 0		196,220.23	
Contingent Fund .									580,043.40	
Conflagration Fund .									500,000.00	
Surplus over all Liabilities									5,000,000.00	
							\$20	,8	38,450.21	

Since January 1st, 1916, the Company have added to their Canadian Assets \$100,000 Canadian War Loan (Canadian Issue) and \$110,000 Canadian War Loan (American Issue).

\$10,080,043.40

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS LOSSES PAID SINCE ORGANIZATION \$176,208,840.15

BENJAMIN RUSH, President JOHN O. PLATT, Vice-President SHELDON CATLIN, 2nd Vice-President T. HOUARD WRIGHT, Secretary and Treasurer JOHN KREMER, Asst. Secretary G. C. MORRIS, Asst. Secretary

ROBERT HAMPSON & SON LIMITED, General Agents for Canada 1 ST. JOHN STREET MONTREAL